The Routledge Introductory Course in Modern Hebrew: Hebrew in Israel

ALEF-BET: ANSWER KEY

The Alphabet
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The Syllable

CHECK THIS ONE ONLINE FOR AN AUDIO/VISUAL RECORDING.
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The Cursive Alphabet

.15 .14 .13 12 11

m 3y 26 eyr nee

13 9 7 5 12
21V 13N XN NN WV

8y Sy Loy

fai banp
§3N 3N §nN
DAY Y B Yk
6N D2keN 220N
NIN3 DINKE  DINY
péin plic plid
70e 200 1ed
26en fen afen

.10

elc

5Tn

qMy
5110
Y'¥n
gisib!
NINN
Py
D52
naw

1Own

730 §nN 23n

nT

.10
11
12
.13
.14
.15
.16
17
.18

6 .5 4

3

:1 '7"aan

.2 .1

713 N 9 pee  fan 79N

.10 3 .15

R R

on P PN

e ne ne
ICTIR  {
26 219 2le
e ney ey

nm nlk nh
AIND DD INRD
§iy Gry §ie

.2

.14 11

MY NN PN DWA M) San Ty wa

:2 '"aan
17.1
on

ny

5N

2 W N

mnv

npy

mn

nna

© o N o U

51

© 2011 Giore Etzion



:3 'Maan

116 nfed Ny .1
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